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Name of Faculty or Department 
Student Accommodation and Catering 

  Vanderbijlpark Campus 
Andries Potgieter Blvd 

 Vanderbijlpark, 1900, South Africa 

 Private Bag X021  

 Vanderbijlpark, 1911, South Africa 

 

+27(0)16 950 7819

 +27(0)16 950 7811

 seipatim2@vut.ac.za
a

www.vut.ac.za

2025 Residence Online Registration Steps 

Step One: 

Link: https://ienablerprod.vut.ac.za/pls/prodi41/w99pkg.mi_login 

Step Two: 

Student Login with 
Student No and Pin 

Click the hyperlink: 
Residence Rules and 
Regulations and accept 
Rules and Regulations 
by pressing button 

[Accept Button] 

Click the hyperlink: Submit Residence Registration 
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Step Three: 

Step Four: 

Last Step: 

Placement Officers 
Mr. Senzo Msibi – senzom@vut.ac.za (Academia) 
Mrs. Seipati Mzizi – seipatim2@vut.ac.za (Mine Houses, Edu-City Residence) Mrs. 
Anna Mahloko – anickeym@vut.ac.za (Student Town, New Residence Phase 1) 
Mrs. Caroline Miya – carolinem@vut.ac.za (Old Residence ) 
Mrs. Dinah Mnguni – sinahm@vut.ac.za (New Residence Phase 2) 
Enquiries
Residenceenquiries@vut.ac.za
Accredited Private Accommodation 
Ms. Katlego Direro – katlegod@vut.ac.za 
Mr. Peter Rasaha – thivhilelir@vut.ac.za  
Mr. Selby Khoza – selbyk@vut.ac.za  

Manager Placement and Administration: 
Ms. Seipati Mzizi – seipatim2@vut.ac.za  

Click the hyperlink: 2021 
(shows the academic year). 

Click the button [ Accept this Registration] 

Click the hyperlink: Residence 
Proof of Registration to print 
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